Siemens/Ruggedcom - MSRP Price List

Part Number	<u>Description</u>	<u>MSRP</u>
6GK6092-0PS21-0BA0-Z A00+B00+C00+D00	RUGGEDCOM RSG920P fully managed Ethernet switch with 128-bit Encryption and 20 non-blocking Gigabit Ethernet ports; support for 4 SFP modules and 4 PoE ports; 40 Deg. C. to + 85 Deg. C. operating temperature (fanless)	\$3,410.00
6GK6090-0GS22-0BA0-Z A01	RUGGEDCOM Managed Ethernet Switch, RS900G, 10-Ports, Gigabit Uplink Ports, 128-Bit Encryption, 48 VDC, Din Rail Mount, Dual 1000X SFP	\$1,800.00
6GK6090-0AS21-0AA0-Z A21+B01	RuggedCom RS900 Switch with DC Power	\$1,895.65
6GK6090-0AS23-0AA0-Z A21+B01	RuggedCom RS900 Switch with AC Power	\$1,895.65
6GK6000-8MF00-0AA0	Rack Mounting Bracket	\$110.00
6GK6090-0AS23-0BA0-Z A25+B01	RS900 9-port industrially hardened, fully managed Ethernet switch; 128-bit Encryption; Up to 9 Ports: 6 Base 10/100BaseTX ports with option for 3 additional Fiber or Copper ports Industry standard fiber optical connectors: LC, SC, ST, MTRJMultimode and Singlemode optical transceivers Long haul optics allow distances up to 90km	\$1,600.00
6GK6041-6AT22-2DB0-Z	RUGGEDCOM RS416 industrially hardened serial device server with an integrated, fully managed, Ethernet switch, designed to operate reliably in electrically harsh and climatically demanding environments. 128-bit Encryption; up to 16 serial ports	\$3,565.00
RS900W-HI-D-TXTX-W1-XX	RS900W is an industrially hardened Ethernet switch which integrates an IEEE 802.11b/g Wireless Access Point, with a fully managed wired 8-Port Ethernet switch. 128-bit Encryption; 6 - Fast Ethernet ports (10/100BaseTX); Optional 2 - Fast Ethernet ports (10/100BaseTX or 100BaseFX); Multiple fiber connector types	\$1,470.00
0043-10-8	RUGGEDCOM POWER CABLE 18 gage Power Cable without lugs, 6 ft long. For RS900 series, RS900G, RMC, RMC20, RMC30 and RMC40	\$18.00
6GK6090-0PS20-0BA0-Z A13	RS900GP utility grade, fully managed Ethernet switch providing dual fiber optical or copper Gigabit Ethernet ports & 8 Fast Ethernet copper ports power over Ethernet, 802.3at 128-bit Encryption; 8 Fast Ethernet Ports (10/100BaseTX)	\$3,220.00
6GK6090-0PS20-0BA0-Z A11	RS900GP utility grade, fully managed Ethernet switch providing dual fiber optical or copper Gigabit Ethernet ports & 8 Fast Ethernet copper ports power over Ethernet, 802.3at 128-bit Encryption; 8 Fast Ethernet Ports (10/100BaseTX)	\$2,560.00
6GK6003-0AC22-0AA0	RUGGEDCOM RMC30 2-port Serial-to- Ethernet server 128-bit Encryption	\$675.00
6GK6003-0AC23-0AA0	RUGGEDCOM RMC30 2-port Serial-to- Ethernet server 128-bit Encryption	\$675.00
6GK6000-8FG51-0AA0	RUGGEDCOM Accessory, SFP, 1 X 1000MBIT/S, 1000BASE-SX, LC-Interface, Optical: Multi Mode Fiber Optic up to max. 500m, 85 0nm, -40+85 Degrees Celsius	\$315.00